
TREE SALE Order Form

Sold By:

Student Name

Sold To:

Phone:

Email:

Qty Price Total

5.00$          

5.00$          

5.00$          

5.00$          

5.00$          

12.00$        

12.00$        

12.00$        

12.00$        

TOTAL TOTAL

Check  - Payable to St. John Lutheran School Cash

Credit Card # CVV Code Exp. Date

Name on Card Zip Code

St. John Lutheran School - 146 Mound Street - Berlin, WI 54923  -   920.361.0555   -  school@stjohnberlin.org

FRUIT TREES

Juneberry

Name:

Method of Payment - Must be enclosed with all orders - Please print clearly

Courtland Apple

Yellow Delicious

Dixie Red Peach

Description

SHADE & ORNAMENTAL TREES

Colorado Blue Spruce

Villosa Lilac

Purple Lilac

Midwest Crabapple

Red Maple


